
INLAND EMPIRE HEALTH PLAN 

Procurement Report 

Professional Services Agreements,

Contracts, and Amendments

Items on this summary report are being 

processed in conjunction with the

June 3, 2025 Governing Board Meeting



Procurement Report

as of June 3, 2025

Contract Effective

Amount Date
1 All-Pro Communication Technologies, Inc. A Request for Bid NO. 23-05108 for Structured Cabling 

Installation and Repair Job Order Contract

NTE 200,000 Included in 

CY2025

04/09/25 Information Technology

2 Dice Career Solutions, Inc. A Purchase Agreement for a Subscription Recruitment 

Management System 

$7,189 Included in 

CY2025

05/20/25 Administration

3 Imagenet LLC                                                 

Third Amendment 

A Professional Service Agreement for Claim Scanning, 

Data Capture and Validation Services

$0 Included in 

CY2024

05/15/25 Information Technology

4 PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP,                                                                                  

a Delaware limited liability partnership

An Engagement Letter to perform professional services 

for CMS Programs

$145,000 Included in 

CY2024

02/01/25 Information Technology

5 Traliant Operating, LLC A Software License Agreement $37,553 Included in 

CY2025

04/25/25 Information Technology

Vendor Purpose Budget Department

Updated: 5/21/2025 4:20 PM


	Summary Cover- 6-3-25.pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page




